
TUITION FEES 
DEVELOPMENT 

DETAILS 

FUND 
E-CHARGES 
DISASTER RELIEF 
FUND 
SPORTS2 
CULTURAL 
ACTIVITIES FUND 
ANNUAL 
CONTRIBUTION 
FOR 
CULTURAL 
ACTIVITIES 
GYMKHANA FEES 
INTERNET 
CHARGES 
NATIONAL 
SERVICE SCHEME 
VICE 

CHANCELLOR'S 
FUND 
ANNUAL 
LEVEL 
CONTRIBUTION 
STUDENTS 
WELFARE FUND 
CONTRIBUTION 
E- SUVIDHA FEE 
NSS 

FEES 
REGISTRATION 

STATE 

INSURANCE 
STUDENTS 
UNIVERSITY 
ENROLMENT FEES 

OF 

VERIFICATION OF 
MARKS 

TOTAL FEES: 

TOTAL FEES 

FIRST YEAR YEAR (FINAL FEES) 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024 

ADD:: 
ElLIGIBILITY FEES 

TOTAL FEES: 

WATUMULL INSTITUTE 

OMS STUDENTS 

Dr Sunita Sharma 

(Prncipal) 

FOR CAP ROUND FEES 

GENER 
AL FEES 

(OPEN) 

140000.00 
14000.00 

20.00 
10.00 

80.00 

8.00 

400.00 
50.00 

10.00 

20 00 

24.00 

6.00 

50 00 

10 00 

50 00 

200 00 

1000 00 

155916.00 

155916 00 
320 00 

156236.00 

OBC 
FEES 
(50%) 

70000.00 
14000.00 

20.00 
10.00 

60.00 

6.00 

400.00 
50.00 

10.00 

20.00 

24.00 

6.00 

50 00 

10.00 

50 00 

200 00 

1000 00 

85916.00 

85916. 00 
320.00 

86236.00 

SBC 
NJNT 
INT2 
INT3 

TFWS 

14000.00 

20.00 
10.00 

60.00 

6.00 

400.00 
50.00 

10.00 

20.00 

24.00 

6.00 

50.00 
10.00 

50 00 

200.00 

1000.00 

15916.00 

15916.00 
320.00 

16236.00 

SCIST 

20 00 
10.00 

60 00 

600 

400.00 
50.00 

10.00 

20.00 

24.00 

6.00 

50.00 

10.00 

50.00 

200.00 

1000.00 

1916.00 

1916.00 
320.00 

2236.00 

DEMAND DRAFT IN FAVOUR "WATUMULL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS 
ENGG, & COMPUTER TECH" PAYABLE AT MUMBAI 

THE FINAL FEES WILL BE AS PER FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY. 
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